\ AUCTION ROOMS
Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890

Monday 18" February 2019
Start time 10.30

This week at H&H Auctions we have A lovely selection of the ever popular
BFA Ornaments. Cast off with an ornamental ships wheel. Relive the
classic ladybird stories with a collection of pictures and cards and finally
take cover in style with an authentic American WW2 helmet. With over
500 lots including furniture, jewellery and tools there is sure to be
something for everyone.




Where we can, we offer a 24 hour warranty- so look out for ©

Goods that are sold as seen will be marked with &

Lot No. Description 18 Bianchi bike

1 2 Metal trestles 19 Little tikes car

2 2 Metal trestles 20 Kitchen ware

3 Galvanised tank 21 Kitchen ware

3 Galvanised tank 22 Terracotta planters etc
3 Galvanised tank 23 Oils etc

4 Metal lintel 24  Bolts, car jack etc

5 Pair of duck ornaments 25 Camping stove etc

6 Diesel generator 26  Nuts, bolts axel stand etc
7 Fire surround 27  Plastic liner etc

8 Fire surround 28 Wall tiles

9 Milk churn 29 Bulbs, straps etc

10 Wheel barrow 30 Screws and nails

11 Garden table 31 Battery charger etc

12  Platform scaffolding 32 Enamel watering can etc
13  Wheelbarrow 33 Nails, bolts etc

14  Emmelle bike 34 Box of various

15 Pioneer bike 35 Nails, screws and bolts
16  Marin bike 36 Car accessories

17 Kids bike 37 Box of wood




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Tools, nails etc

Bolts and nails etc
Box of nails

Car accessories

Box of various
Cables, nails etc
Glass light shades etc
Various electrical tools
Cordless drill

Box of various
Makita stone cutter

2 Boxes of nails

Salter scales, locks and keys

Box of various

Electrical tools

Meat cleaver and 1 other

Chainsaw ®

Car manuals

Hedge trimmer and drill

Straps
Socket set etc

Straps

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Straps

Box of various

Socket set etc

Various tools

Car accessories

Car accessories and garden tools
Shoe last, hand saws etc
Vintage finishing sander etc
2 Stoneware pots
Brushes etc

Garden tools

Garden tools

Garden tools

Garden tools

Glassware and ceramics
Glassware and ceramics
Box of various
Wellington boots

Tent

Dvds and cds

Planters

2 Boxes of planters



82 Stained glass and electrical items 104 Box of various

83 Box of various 105 Oil can, nuts and bolts

84 Terracotta planters 106 Singles

85  Electrical cable 107 Scales etc

86 Galvanised watering can etc 108 Lead pieces

87 Carramps 109 Fishing rods and reels etc
88 Cds 110 Wooden box and contents
89 Lps 111 Singles

90 Sink 112 Enamel bread bin and contents
91 2 Boxes of lights 113 Caravan extension cables
92 Kids wooden castle 114 Tool box and contents

93 Various tools 115 Brackets and hinges etc
94  Box of various 116 Socket set etc

95 Box of various 117 Dovetail jig

96 Planer 118 Cutting discs

97 Toolbox and contents 119 Various tools

98 Car accessories 120 Metal detector

99 Photo enlarger 121 Sony hi-fi ®

100 Cameras etc 122 Salter scales

101 Cash register 123 Salter scales, jigsaw etc
102 Hi-fi etc 124 Hi-fi

103 2 Boxes of cds and singles



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

2 Boxes of safety hasps and
staples

Corner shelving

Box of flexi handles

Blow torches etc

Toolbox and contents

Wash boiler

Vintage heater

Mangle

Vintage pram and accessories
Vacuum cleaner

Step ladder

Mobility walker

Corner cupboard and contents
Dyson hoover

Baby carrier

Exercise stepper

Wooden chest

Shoe rack

Mobility scooter
Dressmakers mannequin

2 Under bed storage units

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Filing drawers

Air conditioning unit
Filing drawers

Filing drawers

Filing drawers

2 Fire guards
Vintage sack barrow
Cupboard and contents
Gas fire

Gas fire

Air conditioning unit
Gas fire and bottle
Pressure washer
Step stool

Hose and reel

Trouser press and carpet
sweeper

Filing drawers
Dyson hoover
Kirby hoover
Artists stand

Plastic drawers



169 Jigsaws 192 Microwave

170 Box of magazines 193 Tumble dryer

171 Annuals 194 Tumble dryer

172 Lps etc 195 Washing machine

174 Rug 196 Fridge freezer

175 Moses basket and stand 197 Gas cooker

176 Plastic sheeting 198 5 picture, mirror and a clock

177 Wooden ladder 199 6 Pictures

178 Leaded mirrors 200 5 Pictures

179 Bookcase and folding table 201 7 Pictures

180 Workmate 202 Box of softs

181 Wooden storage unit 203 Box of softs

182 Door 204 Bag of softs

183 Under counter fridge 205 Bag of softs

184 2 Garden chairs 206 Work trousers etc

185 2 Camping chairs 207 Box of softs

186 Platform ladder 208 Shoes etc

187 Rug 209 Box of various

188 Microwave 210 Ceramics etc

189 Under counter fridge 211 2 Boxes of ceramics and
glassware

190 Under counter fridge

212 B f pict
191 Washing machine asf OX Of pictures



213 Christmas decorations 235 Candle holder etc

214 Bag of softs 236 Lego and jigsaws

215 2 Bags of softs 237 Glass storage jars etc

216 Sewing equipment 238 Lamps etc

217 Craft supplies 239 Box of various

218 Box of wool 240 Craft supplies

219 Box of wool 241 Pictures

220 2 Bed warming pans 242 Craft paper etc

221 Rug 243 2 Wicker baskets and contents
222 2 Rugs 244 Blue and white ceramics etc
223 Rug 245 Camera etc

224 Fireside rug 246 Comic books

225 3 Mirrors 247 Electric guitar ®

226 Curtains etc 248 Wall clock

227 Quilt 249 First day covers

228 Quilt 250 Dressing table mirror

229 Sewing accessories 251 Various plates

230 Quilt etc 252 Part dinner set etc

231 2 Pictures 253 Box of various

232 Box of various 254 Subbuteo etc

233 Bagatelle etc 255 Lpsetc

234 Various ceramics 256 Lps



257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Table lamps etc

Lps and singles

Mirror, brass bucket etc
2 Table lamps

Various ceramics
Pictures and brassware
Part tea set

Mirror

Sheet music

Pictures etc

Table lamp and wicker baskets

Clocks etc

Kitchen ware etc

Box of various

Radio etc

2 Boxes of various

2 Boxes of various

2 Boxes of various

Alfred meakin part dinner set
2 Boxes of kitchenware

Box of kitchenware

Box of kitchenware

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

2 Boxes of kitchenware
Blue and white ceramics
Video cassettes

Plates etc

Various jugs

Craft items

Picture frames, binders etc
2 Boxes of dvds

Board games

Wicker baskets

Box of various

Box of various

Picnic hamper

Sewing machine

Sewing machine

Deed boxes

Various ceramics

2 Pictures and 1 mirror

2 Boxes of blue and white
Various ceramics

Blue and white china and plated
ware



300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

Royal victoria part dinner set

Glass lamp shades
Glassware
Typewriter

Box of various
Various ceramics
Plated ware
Binoculars etc

Cased typewriter
Enamel bread bin etc
Glass shades etc
Record player
Various ceramics
Box of various
Various ornaments
Wall clock

2 Clocks

Glassware

Records

Violin

3 Airfix ship in a bottle

Jewellery boxes

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

Ships wheel
Ceramic planter
Cutlery

Table lamp
Trains etc

Box of various
Table lamps etc
Candles

Part tea set
Various ceramics
Plated ware
Pictures etc

2 Boxes of crystal
Scotland flag
Box of various
Craft items
Oriental jugs etc
Box of various
Various ceramics
2 Boxes of dvds
Clock

Lps and singles



345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

367

2 Golfing pictures
Dog ornaments etc
Dog ornaments etc
Craft items
Various bags

2 Boxes of kitchen ware
Lps

Jigsaws etc

Box of various

Box of various
Telephone etc
Vintage suitcase
Various ceramics
Various ceramics
Singles

Singles

Cds

Companion set
Companion set

2 Jam pans

Fender

Ceramics and glass decanter

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

Christys hat and box
Various ceramics

Inlaid tray etc

Tray of various
Glassware and ceramics
Toby jug etc

Glassware and ceramics
Costume jewellery
Glassware and ceramics
Glass lamp shades

Cups and plates

Fish plates etc
Edinburgh crystal glass
Studio glassware
Paperweights
Paperweights etc

Blue and white ceramics
Fabric badges

Glass shade

Box of various

Wooden bowl etc

Vintage tin and contents



390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

Vases etc

Vintage lamp shades

Ceramic cottages and tea ware
Box of various

Cameras etc

Glassware

Vintage light fittings and shades
Toby jugs

3 Royal doulton figurines

2 Nao figurines and 1 other
Mantle clock

Beswick horse

BFA "black face ewe and lamb"

Carnival glass punch bowl and
glasses

3 Miniature miners lamps

2 Vintage portable radios
Majolica cheese dome

2 Oriental plates and 1 other
2 Crown derby figurines
Costume jewellery etc

Sadler teapot

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

Nao figurine

2 BFA ornaments

T G Green cornishware
Car badges etc

Buchan bowl

4 BFA Ornaments
Ceramics and glassware
Crown ducal bedroom set
Plated condiment set
Theodolite

3 Tape measures
Costume jewellery etc
World war 2 military helmet
RAF Survival kite

Costume jewellery
Glassware

Musical clock and painting
Vintage coffee maker
War memorabilia

Pin dishes etc

Stair carpet grips

Masons figurine



433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

Ladybird books etc
Camera lenses and flash
Postcard album
Jewellery box and contents
Jewellery box and contents
Spotter cards etc
Camera lenses
Cigarette cards

Walking sticks etc
Walking sticks

1943 German feldmutz
Costume Jewellery
Various Watches

2 Coin Albums

Costume Jewellery
Various Coins

Parker Pens

Silver Jewellery etc
Various Coins

Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery

Costume Jewellery

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

Various Coins
German Hunting Horn
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Animal Print

Ship Picture

Oval Mirror

Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Aircraft Picture
Bono Painted Canvas
Cottage Scene

Union Jack Flag
Mirror

Tool Advertising Sign

Countryside Scene



477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

Fur Coat
Panasonic TV
Samsung TV

Chest of Drawers

2 Over 3 Chest of Drawers

Display Cabinet
Display Cabinet
Carved Bureau

Monks Bench
Mirrored Cabinet
Standard Lamp

Glazed Display Cabinet
Pine Book Shelves
Sideboard

Standard Lamp

Glazed Bookshelves
Mirrored Wardrobe
Pine Wardrobe

Glazed Display Cabinet
Glazed Corner Cupboard
Card Table

Mirror

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

Drop Leaf Table

Wine Table

Wicker Drawers
Mirrored Wardrobe
Drop Leaf Table

Nest of 3 Tables
Dressing Table Mirror
Leather Topped Stool
Occasional Table

Childs Chair

Oriental Occasional Table
Letter Rack

Small Mirrored Cabinet
2 Glass Topped Tables
Wicker Topped Stool
Wicker Topped Stool
Wooden Bucket and Contents
Childs Rocking Chair
Carved Occasional Table
Magazine Rack

Padded Stool

2 Stools



521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

Carved Occasional Table
Piano Stool

Painted Wooden Chest
Hall Table and Contents
3 Suitcases

Military Uniform
Military Uniform
Military Uniform
Military Uniform

2 Bedside Cabinets
Pine Chest of Drawers
Occasional Table

Bow Fronted 2 Over 3 Chest of
Drawers

Chest of Drawers

Dressing Table with Mirror
Brass Topped Table
Occasional Table

Table and 4 Chairs

Painted Cupboard
Dressing Table Mirror

Drop Leaf Table

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

Bedding Box and Contents
Chest of Drawers

Glazed Cabinet

Chest of Drawers and 1 Other
Wooden Stick Stand
Bookshelves

Bookshelves Over Drawer
Glass Topped Table

2 Chairs

Bedside Drawers

Brass Topped Table

Drop Leaf Table

2 Over 3 Chest of Drawers
Cupboard

Dressing Table

Small Chest of Drawers
Glass Topped Table

Tilt Topped Table
Occasional Table

Bureau

Carved Bedding Box

Occasional Table



564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

Extending Dining Table
Wooden Storage Box
Hall Table

2 Pine Bedside Cabinets
G-plan Dining Table

2 Piece Suite

2 Chairs

3 Piece Suite

Rise and Recline Chair
2 Chairs

Folding Chair and 1 Other
4 Dining Chairs

Carver Chair

3 Piece Suite

3 Dining Chairs

2 Carvers and 3 Chairs
Chair

2 Carver Chairs

Chair

2 Balloon Backed Chairs
Wing Back Chair

Fireside Chair

586 2 Wing Back Chairs

587 2 Piece Suite



&I GROUP OF COMPANIES

&

H&H

\ HARRISON & HETHERINGTON
Farmstock Auctioneers, Brokers & Valuers

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS

T. 01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com

Also operating Marts at:

Kirkby Stephen, Lockerbie, Newtown St Boswells,
Broughton-in-Furness, Lazonby, Middleton-in-Teesdale,
Newcastleton and Wooler

harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

H&H Auction rooms
Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890
The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS

T. 01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk
A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk

\ H&H INSURANCE BROKERS

Rural & Commercial Insurance
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T. 01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk

Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells
and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

« H&H Rreeps prinTERS
Quality Printing, Signs & Display
Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CAT1 8JH

T. 01768 864214 | E. print@hhreedsprinters.co.uk
Also at: Milnthorpe

hhreedsprinters.co.uk

/\
H&H [ anb anD PrROPERTY
v

Chartered Surveyors

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS

T. 01228 406260 | E. info@hhland.co.uk

Also at: Durham, Kendal, Newtown St Boswells

and Thornhill

Incorporating H&H King and Michael CL Hodgson

hhland.co.uk

H&H «ine
Estate Agents, Lettings & Valuers

2/2A Lowther Street, Carlisle, Cumbria CA3 8DA
T. 01228 810799 | E. info@hhking.co.uk

Also at: Borderway and Penrith

A Trading Name of H&H Land and Property

hhking.co.uk

H&H wmicHAEL cL HopGsoN
Chartered Surveyors, Estate Agents & Auctioneers
36 Finkle Street, Kendal, Cumbria LA9 4AB
T. 01539 721375 | E. enquiries@mclhodgson.co.uk

Also at: Grange-over-Sands
A Trading Name of H&H Land and Property

michael-cl-hodgson.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T.01228 406330 | E. info@hhgroupplc.co.uk

hhgroupplc.co.uk




