

Monday 18th February 2019 Start time 10.30









This week at H&H Auctions we have A lovely selection of the ever popular BFA Ornaments. Cast off with an ornamental ships wheel. Relive the classic ladybird stories with a collection of pictures and cards and finally take cover in style with an authentic American WW2 helmet. With over 500 lots including furniture, jewellery and tools there is sure to be something for everyone.

Where we can, we offer a 24 hour warranty- so look out for ©

	Go	ods that are so	old as seen w	vill be marked w	/ith ☺
Lot N	lo.	Description	18	Bianchi bike	
1	2 Me	etal trestles	19	Eittle tikes car	

Lot	No. Description	18	Bianchi bike
1	2 Metal trestles	19	Little tikes car
2	2 Metal trestles	20	Kitchen ware
3	Galvanised tank	21	Kitchen ware
3	Galvanised tank	22	Terracotta planters etc
3	Galvanised tank	23	Oils etc
4	Metal lintel	24	Bolts, car jack etc
5	Pair of duck ornaments	25	Camping stove etc
6	Diesel generator	26	Nuts, bolts axel stand etc
7	Fire surround	27	Plastic liner etc
8	Fire surround	28	Wall tiles
9	Milk churn	29	Bulbs, straps etc
10	Wheel barrow	30	Screws and nails
11	Garden table	31	Battery charger etc
12	Platform scaffolding	32	Enamel watering can etc
13	Wheelbarrow	33	Nails, bolts etc
14	Emmelle bike	34	Box of various
15	Pioneer bike	35	Nails, screws and bolts
16	Marin bike	36	Car accessories
17	Kids bike	37	Box of wood

38	Tools, nails etc	60	Straps
39	Bolts and nails etc	61	Box of various
40	Box of nails	62	Socket set etc
41	Car accessories	63	Various tools
42	Box of various	64	Car accessories
43	Cables, nails etc	65	Car accessories and garden tools
44	Glass light shades etc	66	Shoe last, hand saws etc
45	Various electrical tools	67	Vintage finishing sander etc
46	Cordless drill	68	2 Stoneware pots
47	Box of various	69	Brushes etc
48	Makita stone cutter	70	Garden tools
49	2 Boxes of nails	71	Garden tools
50	Salter scales, locks and keys	72	Garden tools
51	Box of various	73	Garden tools
52	Electrical tools	74	Glassware and ceramics
53	Meat cleaver and 1 other	75	Glassware and ceramics
54	Chainsaw ⊖	76	Box of various
55	Car manuals	77	Wellington boots
56	Hedge trimmer and drill	78	Tent
57	Straps	79	Dvds and cds
58	Socket set etc	80	Planters
59	Straps	81	2 Boxes of planters

82	Stained glass and electrical items	104	Box of various
83	Box of various	105	Oil can, nuts and bolts
84	Terracotta planters	106	Singles
85	Electrical cable	107	Scales etc
86	Galvanised watering can etc	108	Lead pieces
87	Car ramps	109	Fishing rods and reels etc
88	Cds	110	Wooden box and contents
89	Lps	111	Singles
90	Sink	112	Enamel bread bin and contents
91	2 Boxes of lights	113	Caravan extension cables
92	Kids wooden castle	114	Tool box and contents
93	Various tools	115	Brackets and hinges etc
94	Box of various	116	Socket set etc
95	Box of various	117	Dovetail jig
96	Planer	118	Cutting discs
97	Toolbox and contents	119	Various tools
98	Car accessories	120	Metal detector
99	Photo enlarger	121	Sony hi-fi ⊗
100	Cameras etc	122	Salter scales
101	Cash register	123	Salter scales, jigsaw etc
102	Hi-fi etc	124	Hi-fi
103	2 Boxes of cds and singles		

125	2 Boxes of safety hasps and	146	Filing drawers
	staples	147	Air conditioning unit
126	Corner shelving	148	Filing drawers
127	Box of flexi handles	149	Filing drawers
128	Blow torches etc	150	Filing drawers
129	Toolbox and contents	151	2 Fire guards
130	Wash boiler	152	Vintage sack barrow
131	Vintage heater	153	Cupboard and contents
132	Mangle	154	Gas fire
133	Vintage pram and accessories	155	Gas fire
134	Vacuum cleaner	156	Air conditioning unit
135	Step ladder		Gas fire and bottle
136	Mobility walker	158	Pressure washer
137	Corner cupboard and contents		Step stool
138	Dyson hoover		Hose and reel
139	Baby carrier	161	
140	Exercise stepper	101	sweeper
141	Wooden chest	162	Filing drawers
142	Shoe rack	163	Dyson hoover
143	Mobility scooter	164	Kirby hoover
144	Dressmakers mannequin	165	Artists stand
	2 Under bed storage units	166	Plastic drawers
	3		

169	Jigsaws	192	Microwave
170	Box of magazines	193	Tumble dryer
171	Annuals	194	Tumble dryer
172	Lps etc	195	Washing machine
174	Rug	196	Fridge freezer
175	Moses basket and stand	197	Gas cooker
176	Plastic sheeting	198	5 picture, mirror and a clock
177	Wooden ladder	199	6 Pictures
178	Leaded mirrors	200	5 Pictures
179	Bookcase and folding table	201	7 Pictures
180	Workmate	202	Box of softs
181	Wooden storage unit	203	Box of softs
182	Door	204	Bag of softs
183	Under counter fridge	205	Bag of softs
184	2 Garden chairs	206	Work trousers etc
185	2 Camping chairs	207	Box of softs
186	Platform ladder	208	Shoes etc
187	Rug	209	Box of various
188	Microwave	210	Ceramics etc
189	Under counter fridge	211	2 Boxes of ceramics and
190	Under counter fridge		glassware
191	Washing machine asf	212	Box of pictures

213	Christmas decorations	235	Candle holder etc
214	Bag of softs	236	Lego and jigsaws
215	2 Bags of softs	237	Glass storage jars etc
216	Sewing equipment	238	Lamps etc
217	Craft supplies	239	Box of various
218	Box of wool	240	Craft supplies
219	Box of wool	241	Pictures
220	2 Bed warming pans	242	Craft paper etc
221	Rug	243	2 Wicker baskets and contents
222	2 Rugs	244	Blue and white ceramics etc
223	Rug	245	Camera etc
224	Fireside rug	246	Comic books
225	3 Mirrors	247	Electric guitar ⊗
226	Curtains etc	248	Wall clock
227	Quilt	249	First day covers
228	Quilt	250	Dressing table mirror
229	Sewing accessories	251	Various plates
230	Quilt etc	252	Part dinner set etc
231	2 Pictures	253	Box of various
232	Box of various	254	Subbuteo etc
233	Bagatelle etc	255	Lps etc
234	Various ceramics	256	Lps

257	Table lamps etc	279	2 Boxes of kitchenware
258	Lps and singles	280	Blue and white ceramics
259	Mirror, brass bucket etc	281	Video cassettes
260	2 Table lamps	282	Plates etc
261	Various ceramics	283	Various jugs
262	Pictures and brassware	284	Craft items
263	Part tea set	285	Picture frames, binders etc
264	Mirror	286	2 Boxes of dvds
265	Sheet music	287	Board games
266	Pictures etc	288	Wicker baskets
267	Table lamp and wicker baskets	289	Box of various
268	Clocks etc	290	Box of various
269	Kitchen ware etc	291	Picnic hamper
270	Box of various	292	Sewing machine
271	Radio etc	293	Sewing machine
272	2 Boxes of various	294	Deed boxes
273	2 Boxes of various	295	Various ceramics
274	2 Boxes of various	296	2 Pictures and 1 mirror
275	Alfred meakin part dinner set	297	2 Boxes of blue and white
276	2 Boxes of kitchenware	298	Various ceramics
277	Box of kitchenware	299	Blue and white china and plated
278	Box of kitchenware		ware

300	Royal victoria part dinner set	323	Ships wheel
301	Glass lamp shades	324	Ceramic planter
302	Glassware	325	Cutlery
303	Typewriter	326	Table lamp
304	Box of various	327	Trains etc
305	Various ceramics	328	Box of various
306	Plated ware	329	Table lamps etc
307	Binoculars etc	330	Candles
308	Cased typewriter	331	Part tea set
309	Enamel bread bin etc	332	Various ceramics
311	Glass shades etc	333	Plated ware
312	Record player	334	Pictures etc
313	Various ceramics	335	2 Boxes of crystal
314	Box of various	336	Scotland flag
315	Various ornaments	337	Box of various
316	Wall clock	338	Craft items
317	2 Clocks	339	Oriental jugs etc
318	Glassware	340	Box of various
319	Records	341	Various ceramics
320	Violin	342	2 Boxes of dvds
321	3 Airfix ship in a bottle	343	Clock
322	Jewellery boxes	344	Lps and singles

2 Golfing pictures	368	Christys hat and box
Dog ornaments etc	369	Various ceramics
Dog ornaments etc	370	Inlaid tray etc
Craft items	371	Tray of various
Various bags	372	Glassware and ceramics
2 Boxes of kitchen ware	373	Toby jug etc
Lps	374	Glassware and ceramics
Jigsaws etc	375	Costume jewellery
Box of various	376	Glassware and ceramics
Box of various	377	Glass lamp shades
Telephone etc	378	Cups and plates
Vintage suitcase	379	Fish plates etc
Various ceramics	380	Edinburgh crystal glass
Various ceramics	381	Studio glassware
Singles	382	Paperweights
Singles	383	Paperweights etc
Cds	384	Blue and white ceramics
Companion set	385	Fabric badges
Companion set	386	Glass shade
2 Jam pans	387	Box of various
Fender	388	Wooden bowl etc
Ceramics and glass decanter	389	Vintage tin and contents
	Dog ornaments etc Dog ornaments etc Craft items Various bags 2 Boxes of kitchen ware Lps Jigsaws etc Box of various Box of various Telephone etc Vintage suitcase Various ceramics Various ceramics Singles Singles Cds Companion set 2 Jam pans Fender	Dog ornaments etc 369 Dog ornaments etc 370 Craft items 371 Various bags 372 2 Boxes of kitchen ware 373 Lps 374 Jigsaws etc 375 Box of various 376 Box of various 377 Telephone etc 378 Vintage suitcase 379 Various ceramics 380 Various ceramics 381 Singles 382 Singles 383 Cds 384 Companion set 385 Companion set 386 2 Jam pans 387 Fender 388

390	Vases etc	411	Nao figurine
391	Vintage lamp shades	412	2 BFA ornaments
392	Ceramic cottages and tea ware	413	T G Green cornishware
393	Box of various	414	Car badges etc
394	Cameras etc	415	Buchan bowl
395	Glassware	416	4 BFA Ornaments
396	Vintage light fittings and shades	417	Ceramics and glassware
397	Toby jugs	418	Crown ducal bedroom set
398	3 Royal doulton figurines	419	Plated condiment set
399	2 Nao figurines and 1 other	420	Theodolite
400	Mantle clock	421	3 Tape measures
401	Beswick horse	422	Costume jewellery etc
402	BFA "black face ewe and lamb"	423	World war 2 military helmet
403	Carnival glass punch bowl and	121	
		424	RAF Survival kite
	glasses		Costume jewellery
404	glasses 3 Miniature miners lamps		
		425 426	Costume jewellery
405	3 Miniature miners lamps	425 426 427	Costume jewellery Glassware
405 406	3 Miniature miners lamps2 Vintage portable radios	425 426 427	Costume jewellery Glassware Musical clock and painting
405 406 407	3 Miniature miners lamps 2 Vintage portable radios Majolica cheese dome	425 426 427 428	Costume jewellery Glassware Musical clock and painting Vintage coffee maker
405 406 407 408	3 Miniature miners lamps2 Vintage portable radiosMajolica cheese dome2 Oriental plates and 1 other	425426427428429	Costume jewellery Glassware Musical clock and painting Vintage coffee maker War memorabilia
405 406 407 408	 3 Miniature miners lamps 2 Vintage portable radios Majolica cheese dome 2 Oriental plates and 1 other 2 Crown derby figurines 	425 426 427 428 429 430	Costume jewellery Glassware Musical clock and painting Vintage coffee maker War memorabilia Pin dishes etc

433	Ladybird books etc	455	Various Coins
434	Camera lenses and flash	456	German Hunting Horn
435	Postcard album	457	Costume Jewellery
436	Jewellery box and contents	458	Costume Jewellery
437	Jewellery box and contents	459	Costume Jewellery
438	Spotter cards etc	460	Animal Print
439	Camera lenses	461	Ship Picture
440	Cigarette cards	462	Oval Mirror
441	Walking sticks etc	463	Aircraft Picture
442	Walking sticks	464	Aircraft Picture
443	1943 German feldmutz	465	Aircraft Picture
444	Costume Jewellery	466	Aircraft Picture
445	Various Watches	467	Aircraft Picture
446	2 Coin Albums	468	Aircraft Picture
447	Costume Jewellery	469	Aircraft Picture
448	Various Coins	470	Aircraft Picture
449	Parker Pens	471	Bono Painted Canvas
450	Silver Jewellery etc	472	Cottage Scene
451	Various Coins	473	Union Jack Flag
452	Costume Jewellery	474	Mirror
453	Costume Jewellery	475	Tool Advertising Sign
454	Costume Jewellery	476	Countryside Scene

477	Fur Coat	499	Drop Leaf Table
478	Panasonic TV	500	Wine Table
479	Samsung TV	501	Wicker Drawers
480	Chest of Drawers	502	Mirrored Wardrobe
481	2 Over 3 Chest of Drawers	503	Drop Leaf Table
482	Display Cabinet	504	Nest of 3 Tables
483	Display Cabinet	505	Dressing Table Mirror
484	Carved Bureau	506	Leather Topped Stool
485	Monks Bench	507	Occasional Table
486	Mirrored Cabinet	508	Childs Chair
487	Standard Lamp	509	Oriental Occasional Table
488	Glazed Display Cabinet	510	Letter Rack
489	Pine Book Shelves	511	Small Mirrored Cabinet
490	Sideboard	512	2 Glass Topped Tables
491	Standard Lamp	513	Wicker Topped Stool
492	Glazed Bookshelves	514	Wicker Topped Stool
493	Mirrored Wardrobe	515	Wooden Bucket and Contents
494	Pine Wardrobe	516	Childs Rocking Chair
495	Glazed Display Cabinet	517	Carved Occasional Table
496	Glazed Corner Cupboard	518	Magazine Rack
497	Card Table	519	Padded Stool
498	Mirror	520	2 Stools

521	Carved Occasional Table	542	Bedding Box and Contents
522	Piano Stool	543	Chest of Drawers
523	Painted Wooden Chest	544	Glazed Cabinet
524	Hall Table and Contents	545	Chest of Drawers and 1 Other
525	3 Suitcases	546	Wooden Stick Stand
526	Military Uniform	547	Bookshelves
527	Military Uniform	548	Bookshelves Over Drawer
528	Military Uniform	549	Glass Topped Table
529	Military Uniform	550	2 Chairs
530	2 Bedside Cabinets	551	Bedside Drawers
531	Pine Chest of Drawers	552	Brass Topped Table
532	Occasional Table	553	Drop Leaf Table
533	Bow Fronted 2 Over 3 Chest of Drawers	554	2 Over 3 Chest of Drawers
		555	Cupboard
534	Chest of Drawers	556	Dressing Table
535	Dressing Table with Mirror	557	Small Chest of Drawers
536	Brass Topped Table	558	Glass Topped Table
537	Occasional Table	559	Tilt Topped Table
538	Table and 4 Chairs	560	Occasional Table
539	Painted Cupboard	561	Bureau
540	Dressing Table Mirror	562	Carved Bedding Box
541	Drop Leaf Table	563	Occasional Table

564 Extending Dining Table 586 2 Wing Back Chairs 565 Wooden Storage Box 587 2 Piece Suite 566 Hall Table 567 2 Pine Bedside Cabinets 568 G-plan Dining Table 569 2 Piece Suite 570 2 Chairs 571 3 Piece Suite 572 Rise and Recline Chair 573 2 Chairs 574 Folding Chair and 1 Other 575 4 Dining Chairs 576 Carver Chair 577 3 Piece Suite 578 3 Dining Chairs 579 2 Carvers and 3 Chairs 580 Chair 581 2 Carver Chairs 582 Chair 2 Balloon Backed Chairs 583 584 Wing Back Chair 585 Fireside Chair





Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com Also operating Marts at: Kirkby Stephen, Lockerbie, Newtown St Boswells, Broughton-in-Furness, Lazonby, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton and Wooler

harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk



Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH T. 01768 864214 | E. print@hhreedsprinters.co.uk Also at: Milnthorpe

hhreedsprinters.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406260 | E. info@hhland.co.uk Also at: Durham, Kendal, Newtown St Boswells and Thornhill

Incorporating H&H King and Michael CL Hodgson hhland.co.uk



2/2A Lowther Street, Carlisle, Cumbria CA3 8DA T. 01228 810799 | E. info@hhking.co.uk Also at: Borderway and Penrith A Trading Name of H&H Land and Property

hhking.co.uk



36 Finkle Street, Kendal, Cumbria LA9 4AB
T. 01539 721375 | E. enquiries@mclhodgson.co.uk
Also at: Grange-over-Sands
A Trading Name of H&H Land and Property
michael-cl-hodgson.co.uk

First in the Field...